
 
 
 

Agartala Government Medical College  
Provisional Result of 1st Professional MBBS Examination-November,2023 

under Tripura University   
 

Examination held : 17.11.2023 to 01.12.2023 
Result Published on : 20.12.2023 

 

Successful Students  
 

Sl. 
No. 

University 
Registration No. 

University Roll No. Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the examination 

Marks 
obtained 

Result 

Girls: 
1.  026579 of 2022-2023 230200001 All Subjects 630 Passed 

2.  026567 of 2022-2023 230200002 All Subjects 616 Passed 

3.  026654 of 2022-2023 230200003 All Subjects 603 Passed 

4.  026641 of 2022-2023 230200004 All Subjects 618 Passed 

5.  026634 of 2022-2023 230200005 All Subjects 579 Passed 

6.  026603 of 2022-2023 230200008 All Subjects 562 Passed 

7.  026652 of 2022-2023 230200009 All Subjects 592 Passed 

8.  026644 of 2022-2023 230200010 All Subjects 613 Passed 

9.  026548 of 2022-2023 230200011 All Subjects 533 Passed 

10.  026606 of 2022-2023 230200012 All Subjects 536 Passed 

11.  026623 of 2022-2023 230200013 All Subjects 623 Passed 

12.  026648 of 2022-2023 230200014 All Subjects 542 Passed 

13.  026601 of 2022-2023 230200015 All Subjects 558 Passed 

14.  026558 of 2022-2023 230200016 All Subjects 578 Passed 

15.  026633 of 2022-2023 230200018 All Subjects 592 Passed 

16.  026540 of 2022-2023 230200019 All Subjects 569 Passed 

17.  026544 of 2022-2023 230200020 All Subjects 581 Passed 

18.  026569 of 2022-2023 230200024 All Subjects 570 Passed 

19.  026622 of 2022-2023 230200025 All Subjects 575 Passed 

20.  026549of 2022-2023 230200026 All Subjects 524 Passed 

21.  026585 of 2022-2023 230200027 All Subjects 584 Passed 

22.  026546 of 2022-2023 230200028 All Subjects 546 Passed 

23.  026627 of 2022-2023 230200029 All Subjects 544 Passed 

24.  026637 of 2022-2023 230200030 All Subjects 645 Passed 

25.  026674 of 2022-2023 230200031 All Subjects 602 Passed 

26.  026605 of 2022-2023 230200032 All Subjects 597 Passed 

27.  026602 of 2022-2023 230200033 All Subjects 611 Passed 

28.  026636 of 2022-2023 230200034 All Subjects 536 Passed 

29.  026642 of 2022-2023 230200035 All Subjects 508 Passed 

30.  026625 of 2022-2023 230200036 All Subjects 487 Passed 

31.  026568 of 2022-2023 230200037 All Subjects 626 Passed 

32.  026621 of 2022-2023 230200038 All Subjects 538 Passed 

33.  026649 of 2022-2023 230200039 All Subjects 591 Passed 

34.  026560 of 2022-2023 230200040 All Subjects 536 Passed 

35.  026590 of 2022-2023 230200043 All Subjects 579 Passed 
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36.  026593 of 2022-2023 230200044 All Subjects 513 Passed 

37.  026583 of 2022-2023 230200048 All Subjects 601 Passed 

38.  026594 of 2022-2023 230200049 All Subjects 531 Passed 

39.  026584 of 2022-2023 230200050 All Subjects 671 Passed 

40.  026646 of 2022-2023 230200051 All Subjects 578 Passed 

41.  026554 of 2022-2023 230200052 All Subjects 575 Passed 

42.  026553 of 2022-2023 230200053 All Subjects 547 Passed 

43.  026640 of 2022-2023 230200055 All Subjects 591 Passed 

44.  026626 of 2022-2023 230200056 All Subjects 546 Passed 

45.  016798 of 2022-2023 230200223 All Subjects 597 Passed 

Boys: 
46.  026645 of 2022-2023 230200057 All Subjects 654 Passed 

47.  026576 of 2022-2023 230200058 All Subjects 602 Passed 

48.  026612 of 2022-2023 230200060 All Subjects 537 Passed 

49.  026624 of 2022-2023 230200062 All Subjects 514 Passed 

50.  026543 of 2022-2023 230200064 All Subjects 609 Passed 

51.  026572 of 2022-2023 230200065 All Subjects 528 Passed 

52.  026650 of 2022-2023 230200067 All Subjects 586 Passed 

53.  026559 of 2022-2023 230200068 All Subjects 530 Passed 

54.  026580 of 2022-2023 230200069 All Subjects 634 Passed 

55.  026635 of 2022-2023 230200070 All Subjects 520 Passed 

56.  026551 of 2022-2023 230200074 All Subjects 570 Passed 

57.  026561 of 2022-2023 230200075 All Subjects 574 Passed 

58.  026545 of 2022-2023 230200076 All Subjects 570 Passed 

59.  026655 of 2022-2023 230200077 All Subjects 638 Passed 

60.  026587 of 2022-2023 230200079 All Subjects 628 Passed 

61.  026651 of 2022-2023 230200080 All Subjects 558 Passed 

62.  026586 of 2022-2023 230200081 All Subjects 575 Passed 

63.  026539 of 2022-2023 230200083 All Subjects 614 Passed 

64.  026614 of 2022-2023 230200086 All Subjects 589 Passed 

65.  026615 of 2022-2023 230200087 All Subjects 507 Passed 

66.  026588 of 2022-2023 230200089 All Subjects 575 Passed 

67.  026608 of 2022-2023 230200091 All Subjects 581 Passed 

68.  026599 of 2022-2023 230200093 All Subjects 538 Passed 

69.  026552 of 2022-2023 230200094 All Subjects 622 Passed 

70.  026609 of 2022-2023 230200095 All Subjects 598 Passed 

71.  026564 of 2022-2023 230200096 All Subjects 570 Passed 

72.  026607 of 2022-2023 230200097 All Subjects 617 Passed 

73.  026632 of 2022-2023 230200100 All Subjects 630 Passed 

74.  026589 of 2022-2023 230200101 All Subjects 565 Passed 

75.  026630 of 2022-2023 230200103 All Subjects 585 Passed 

76.  026638 of 2022-2023 230200104 All Subjects 634 Passed 

77.  026538 of 2022-2023 230200105 All Subjects 596 Passed 

78.  026547 of 2022-2023 230200107 All Subjects 517 Passed 

79.  026555 of 2022-2023 230200109 All Subjects 599 Passed 

80.  026570 of 2022-2023 230200110 All Subjects 598 Passed 

81.  026592 of 2022-2023 230200111 All Subjects 545 Passed 

82.  026571 of 2022-2023 230200112 All Subjects 563 Passed 
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83.  026575 of 2022-2023 230200114 All Subjects 597 Passed 

84.  026565 of 2022-2023 230200115 All Subjects 521 Passed 

85.  026550 of 2022-2023 230200119 All Subjects 592 Passed 

86.  026620 of 2022-2023 230200120 All Subjects 566 Passed 

Repeater: 
87.  023639 of 2021-2022 220200046 Bio 485 Passed 

 
 
 

 

 
Principal 

Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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Unsuccessful Students  
 

Sl. 
No. 

University 
Registration No. 

University Roll No. Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the examination 

Result Subject 

Girls: 
1.  026647 of 2022-2023 230200007 Physio, Bio X Anat 

2.  026613 of 2022-2023 230200017 Bio X Anat, Physio 

3.  026596 of 2022-2023 230200022 All Subjects X Anat, Physio 

4.  026582 of 2022-2023 230200042 Physio, Bio X Anat 

5.  026553 of 2022-2023 230200045 Physio, Bio X Anat 

6.  026577 of 2022-2023 230200046 Bio X Anat, 
Physio, Bio 

7.  026597 of 2022-2023 230200054 Physio, Bio X Anat, Physio 

8.  026656 of 2022-2023 230200221 Physio X Anat, Bio 

9.  010690 of 2022-2023 230200222 Anat, Bio X Physio 

10.  010695 of 2022-2023 230200224 Anat, Bio X Physio 
 

11.  020927 of 2022-2023 230200225 Bio X Anat, 
Physio, Bio 

Repeater: 
12.  004427 of 2020-2021 2102000026 Bio X Bio 

Boys: 
13.  026537 of 2022-2023 230200059 Anat, Physio X Anat, 

Physio, Bio 
14.  026600 of 2022-2023 230200061 Anat, Physio X Bio 

 
15.  026618 of 2022-2023 230200063 All Subjects X Anat 

16.  026598 of 2022-2023 230200066 Anat, Bio X Physio 

17.  026616 of 2022-2023 230200071 Anat X Anat, 
Physio, Bio 

18.  026581 of 2022-2023 230200072 Physio, Bio X Anat 

19.  026631 of 2022-2023 230200073 Physio, Bio X Anat 

20.  026542 of 2022-2023 230200082 Physio, Bio X Anat 

21.  026556 of 2022-2023 230200085 Anat X Physio, Bio 

22.  026610 of 2022-2023 230200090 Bio X Anat, Physio 

23.  026611 of 2022-2023 230200092 Anat, Bio X Anat, Physio 

24.  026628 of 2022-2023 230200099 Anat, Bio X Physio 

25.  026566 of 2022-2023 230200102 All Subjects X Anat 

26.  026573 of 2022-2023 230200108 Anat, Bio X Physio 

 

Principal 
Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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Top Ten Positions  

 
Sl. No.  University Registration 

No. 
University Roll No. Subject (s) in which appeared 

in the examination 
Marks 
obtained 

Rank 

1.  026584 of 2022-2023 230200050 All Subjects 671 1st  
2.  026645 of 2022-2023 230200057 All Subjects 654 2nd 
3.  026637 of 2022-2023 230200030 All Subjects 645 3rd  
4.  026655 of 2022-2023 230200077 All Subjects 638 4th 
5.  026580 of 2022-2023 230200069 All Subjects 634 5th 
6.  026638 of 2022-2023 230200104 All Subjects 634 
7.  026579 of 2022-2023 230200001 All Subjects 630 6th 
8.  026632 of 2022-2023 230200100 All Subjects 630 
9.  026587 of 2022-2023 230200079 All Subjects 628 7th 
10.  026568 of 2022-2023 230200037 All Subjects 626 8th  
11.  026623 of 2022-2023 230200013 All Subjects 623 9th  
12.  026552 of 2022-2023 230200094 All Subjects 622 10th  

 
 

 

 
Principal 

Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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